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	Results Report for:
	· Unit of Classroom Lessons
· Single Classroom Lesson
· Small Group
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	Topic
	

	Targeted 
ASCA Student Standards 
1–2 mindsets or behaviors per lesson
	M&B#
	M&B Statement:

	
	M&B#
	M&B Statement:

	
	M&B#
	M&B Statement:

	ASCA Student Standards  Pre/-Post-
Assessment Items
Two per mindset and behavior
	1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

	DATA RESULTS

	Participation Data
	Number of students
	

	
	Length of lessons/sessions
	

	
	Number of lessons/sessions 
	

	Mindsets & Behaviors Data

	Pre-Assessment Data: 
(calculate average student response to each item)
1.
2.
3.
4.
	Post-Assessment Data: 
(calculate average student response to each item)
1.
2.
3.
4.

	Outcome Data
(Achievement, Attendance and/or Discipline Data)
	Baseline Data:
	Final Data:

	
	Percent Change:

	Reflection 
	· How did the instruction/small group facilitate the attainment of identified ASCA Student Standards?
· How could the lesson/unit/small group be improved (e.g., consider timing, number and type of services, student access, and identified barriers)?



Updated, June 2021

image1.emf









